
PO Box 1
Johnson City, TX 78636Pedernales Electric Cooperative

Meetings and Members

Annual Membership Meeting

DirectorMilton Rister 6/18/20276/23/2018

DirectorEmily Pataki 6/19/20266/21/2014

DirectorMark Ekrut 6/19/20266/19/2020

DirectorTravis Cox 6/16/20286/19/2020

DirectorAlice Price 6/16/20286/20/2025

DirectorPaul Graf 6/18/20276/20/2015

DirectorAmy Akers 6/18/20276/20/2015

Audit Committee

ChairpersonAmy Akers 6/19/20266/20/2025

DirectorMark Ekrut 6/19/20266/20/2025

DirectorMilton Rister 6/19/20266/20/2025

Board of Directors

DirectorMilton Rister 6/18/20276/23/2018

PresidentEmily Pataki 6/19/20266/21/2014

Secretary/TreasurerMark Ekrut 6/19/20266/19/2020

Vice PresidentTravis Cox 6/16/20286/19/2020

DirectorAlice Price 6/16/20286/20/2025

DirectorPaul Graf 6/18/20276/20/2015

DirectorAmy Akers 6/18/20276/20/2015

Name Title Start Date End Date
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